

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE FLOODPLAIN FILL MITIGATION POND
TO SERVE VICTORY LAKES 7B
TAX INCREMENT REINVESTMENT ZONE NO. 2, CITY OF LEAGUE CITY, TEXAS
CITY OF LEAGUE CITY, GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS
JANUARY 4, 2018
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
C. DURHAM
JANUARY 4, 2018
1002-3311 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
1) ANCHOR EXCAVATORS, INC.	\$549,169.50
2) SONORA SWQM CO. DBA SONORA CONSTRUCTION	\$562,521.40
3) G.W. PHILLIPS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$836,474.75

CALENDAR DAYS - 70/80



A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "Taylor Baumgartner".

I, Taylor Baumgartner, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE FLOODPLAIN FILL MITIGATION POND
 TO SERVE VICTORY LAKES 7B
 TAX INCREMENT REINVESTMENT ZONE NO. 2, CITY OF LEAGUE CITY, TEXAS
 CITY OF LEAGUE CITY, GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS
 JANUARY 4, 2018
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. DURHAM
 JANUARY 4, 2018
 1002-3311 (9.2)

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) ANCHOR EXCAVATORS, INC.		2) SONORA SWQCM CO. DBA SONORA CONSTRUCTION		3) G.W. PHILLIPS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
DETENTION ITEMS									
1. EXCAVATION, HAULING, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF POND, AS INDICATED ON PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	146,519	\$2.50	\$366,297.50	\$2.60	\$380,949.40	\$4.00	\$586,076.00	
2. BROADCAST SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND WATERING OF THE POND MAINTENANCE BERMS (TO BE USED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	2.6	\$600.00	\$1,560.00	\$600.00	\$1,560.00	\$600.00	\$1,560.00	
3. HYDROMULCH SEEDING, FINE GRADING, AND WATERING OF THE POND SIDE SLOPES AND BOTTOM (TO BE USED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	20.2	\$1,200.00	\$24,240.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,240.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,300.00	
SUBTOTAL DETENTION ITEMS				\$392,097.50	\$406,749.40		\$617,936.00		
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS									
1. SEEDING OF FILL AREAS, INCLUDING FERTILIZING AND WATERING, (TO BE USED ONLY AT THE WRITTEN DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	20.7	\$600.00	\$12,420.00	\$600.00	\$12,420.00	\$800.00	\$16,560.00	
2. DEWATERING (GROUNDWATER CONTROL) TO COMPLETE THE CONSTRUCTION OF POND, INCLUDES CONVENTIONAL VACUUM TYPE WELL POINTS, INTERNAL SUMPS AND PUMPS, OR ANY TYPE OF PUMPING AS NECESSARY TO COMPLETE THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROJECT, (TO BE USED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	5,377	\$25.00	\$134,425.00	\$25.00	\$134,425.00	\$35.00	\$188,195.00	
3. INSTALL AND MAINTAIN FILTER FABRIC FENCE ALONG BOUNDARY BEFORE CONSTRUCTION STARTS, (AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	7,027	\$1.00	\$7,027.00	\$1.00	\$7,027.00	\$1.25	\$8,783.75	
4. STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT AT LOCATIONS SHOWN ON PLANS, TO INCLUDE INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL, (TO BE USED ONLY AT THE WRITTEN DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
5. STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$157,072.00	\$155,772.00		\$218,538.75		
BID SUMMARY									
SUBTOTAL DETENTION ITEMS				\$392,097.50	\$406,749.40		\$617,936.00		
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$157,072.00	\$155,772.00		\$218,538.75		
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$549,169.50	\$562,521.40		\$836,474.75		